
New	
  York	
  City	
  Marathon	
  on	
  Strava	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

Elevation	
  Profile	
  (feet)	
  

	
  
	
   	
  



	
  
Mile	
   Average	
  Pace	
   Median	
  Max	
  HR	
  

1	
   7:49	
   172	
  
2	
   7:56	
   164	
  
3	
   8:17	
   166	
  
4	
   8:16	
   164	
  
5	
   8:18	
   164	
  
6	
   8:12	
   164	
  
7	
   8:20	
   164	
  
8	
   8:32	
   165	
  
9	
   8:30	
   166	
  

10	
   8:23	
   162	
  
11	
   8:40	
   164	
  
12	
   8:34	
   164	
  
13	
   8:26	
   165	
  
14	
   8:51	
   167	
  
15	
   8:58	
   165	
  
16	
   9:45	
   167	
  
17	
   8:52	
   164	
  
18	
   8:47	
   165	
  
19	
   9:11	
   164	
  
20	
   9:32	
   165	
  
21	
   9:25	
   164	
  
22	
   9:57	
   165	
  
23	
   9:26	
   164	
  
24	
   9:47	
   166	
  
25	
   8:42	
   166	
  
26	
   9:10	
   169	
  

Average	
   8:49	
   165	
  

	
   	
   	
  Bridges	
  
	
   	
  V-­‐N	
  Bridge	
   8:13	
   173	
  

Queens	
  Bridge	
   10:08	
   167	
  
Willis	
  Ave	
   9:40	
   165	
  
Madison	
  Ave	
   9:47	
   163	
  

	
   	
   	
  Boroughs	
  
	
   	
  Brooklyn	
   8:14	
   173	
  

Queens	
   9:23	
   167	
  
Manhattan	
  1	
   9:05	
   167	
  
The	
  Bronx	
   9:32	
   165	
  
Manhattan	
  2	
   9:27	
   166	
  



	
  


